Company
New Tech Solutions Inc.
Kentucky Trade Company, Inc.
Mwave.com CLT Computers Inc.
PC Quest, Inc.

Personal Computer Systems, Inc.

JPK Micro Supply, Inc.

PC Mall Gov, Inc.

Office Computing, Inc.

Dell Marketing, L.P.

Tirger Direct

Super Warehouse Gov
Bell Industries

Schneider Consulting, LLC
Entre Computer Center

Software House International, Inc.

TecDepot

Bid Tabulation for

Computers & Monitors
March 20, 2007 1:30p.m.

Unit/Price

Computer
$495.00
$526.50
$530.00
$546.00
$554.00
$538.00
$578.09
$586.85
$614.00
$715.97
$679.99
$690.63
$800.40
$794.00
$880.29
$884.94

Unit/Price

Monitors
$210.00
$189.00
$188.00
$179.00
$185.00
$205.00
$185.69
$198.99
$216.00
$152.08
$199.99
$222.35
$232.80
$249.00
$240.40
$239.51

Extended

Cost
$26,085.00
$26,473.35
$26,566.00
$26,825.00
$27,343.00
$27,491.00
$28,259.78
$29,076.08
$30,710.00
$32,117.85
$32,558.63
$33,780.26
$38,228.40
$38,591.00
$41,465.53
$41,604.65

Miscellaneous

Comments
Minitower:AMD Athlon Processor

Mid tower Case: AMD athlon Processor
Minitower ATX Case AMD Athlon Processor

MicroSys Minitower:AMD Athlon Processor

Apex Case: AMD ProcessorDVI Monitor
Dell Opti Plex 740: View Sonic
Gateway e-1500D:Viewsonic Monitors

HP Monitor
HP AC570
HP Monitor



