## **Bid Tabulation for** Computers & Monitors March 20, 2007 1:30p.m.

	<b>Unit/Price</b>	Unit/Price	Extended	Miscellaneous
Company	Computer	Monitors	Cost	Comments
New Tech Solutions Inc.	\$495.00	\$210.00	\$26,085.00	Minitower: AMD Athlon Processor
Kentucky Trade Company, Inc.	\$526.50	\$189.00	\$26,473.35	
Mwave.com CLT Computers Inc.	\$530.00	\$188.00	\$26,566.00	Mid tower Case: AMD athlon Processor
PC Quest, Inc.	\$546.00	\$179.00	\$26,825.00	Minitower ATX Case AMD Athlon Processor
Personal Computer Systems, Inc.	\$554.00	\$185.00	\$27,343.00	
JPK Micro Supply, Inc.	\$538.00	\$205.00	\$27,491.00	MicroSys Minitower:AMD Athlon Processor
PC Mall Gov, Inc.	\$578.09	\$185.69	\$28,259.78	
Office Computing, Inc.	\$586.85	\$198.99	\$29,076.08	
Dell Marketing, L.P.	\$614.00	\$216.00	\$30,710.00	
Tirger Direct	\$715.97	\$152.08	\$32,117.85	Apex Case: AMD ProcessorDVI Monitor
Super Warehouse Gov	\$679.99	\$199.99	\$32,558.63	Dell Opti Plex 740: View Sonic
Bell Industries	\$690.63	\$222.35	\$33,780.26	Gateway e-1500D: Viewsonic Monitors
Schneider Consulting, LLC	\$800.40	\$232.80	\$38,228.40	
Entre Computer Center	\$794.00	\$249.00	\$38,591.00	HP Monitor
Software House International, Inc.	\$880.29	\$240.40	\$41,465.53	HP AC570
TecDepot	\$884.94	\$239.51	\$41,604.65	HP Monitor